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March 2021 Release Enhancements

Reopen an Approved Metro 2 File

Users can make changes in the credit modal for the record that formed a part of the run.

4 Channel Editor &

801 Mado Fancy Cars

# of Record(s) Found:

124

3/B/2021 8:27:38 PM

3/3/2021 11:44:30 PM

272872021 5:07:14 AM

INM 21772021 B:15:56 PM

NADA is now J.D. Power

Channel # 535982 Channel Desc: 801 mado fancy cars - Super
Channel Type: Cradit Reporting Company Status: Active

DETAIL  ECABIMET MOTES CREDIT REPORTING = METROZ NOTIFICATION

3/8/20217 8:31:10 PM
3/B/2021 8:31:35 PM
371572021 3:05:14 AM

21772021 B:16:40 PM

J.D. Power owns NADA so all text references to NADA have been updated to J.D. Power and

NADA logos now read J.D. Power.

&>  J.D.POWER

is now

4 Inventory 2148201 &

DealerSocket, Inc.
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PRICING WVEHICLE OPTIONS
PRICING VALUATIONS
Normal Asking Price:
$7.500.00 J.D. POWER
Promotional Price:
Retail  Trade-In
$7.000.00 Bzse $7.50000 $3300.00
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VisionMenu Text Changed to vSignature

The user text has been updated to ‘eSign with vSignature’ to match our integrated partner.

PRINT DOCUMENTS - DEAL: 1906512 & WORKSHEET: 1806322 x
DOCUMENT BHPH Third Pack Search documents
DOCUMENT SELECTION e rd Package v

Selected Documents BHPH Third Package

Select / Deselect Al

%

There are na documents in the package
Funded

Valuation Guides

State DMV

Optional

SHARE THIS DOC ELECTRONIC SIGNING

[ Email / Fx

ELECTRONIC CLOSING

() submit to SecureClose (@) =Sign with vSignature

L
Sign by hand

CONTINUE

Texas =Tag Login

CARFAX Report Link Access

The snapshot and report link are displayed when the user clicks the Pricing tab. Dealers can
view the vehicle history snapshot and report link from CARFAX to determine vehicle value.
Logging out of CARFAX from IDMS is easier provided through the user interface.
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« More Details =
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PRICING VEHICLE OPTIONS IMAGES FILES o g

2
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PRICING VALUATIONS VEHICLE HISTORY REPORTS g
2

Mormal Asking Price: NautoCheck >
utoChec >

$0.00 J.D. POWER S — 3

ADJUST 2

Promational Price: Learn More About The FREE AutoCheck g
Retail  Trade-In Loan Integration S

=0.00 Base $9275.00 $6.650.00 $6.000.00 g

Wholesale Price: Milzzge Adj ($25.00) ($25.00) ($25.00) >
Options 50.00 50.00 50.00 g

0.0 Total §0.250.00 §6.625.00 §5975.00 — ?

e D AdjTotal  $9,250.00 $6,625.00 §5,975.00 CARF Anl §
$0.00 Cument Valuation: 3714/2020 5:49 AM g

i Learn More About The FREE CARFAX g

Asking Term (months): Integration >
2

0 NEW 2

Omnique Reports

Additional details are now captured and sent to Omnique. Users can view the service contract,
flags, and contract details for vehicle data.
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New AutoPay Reports Dashboard is Available

A new report has been designed to create dashboards for reviewing nightly autopay processing
providing the dealer a report of all the processed payments and status. Ideally everything will
post successfully but should an error occur, you can review it and contact support. Also, if most
payments are pending when starting the workday, you can contact support for status.

AutoPay Processing ¥

Queue Process Status
Completed

Processing

Scheduled

Cancelled

Enor

GRAND TOTALS

DealerSocket, Inc.

Today's AutoPays

#ofPymts  Sum of Pymts

0
o
o
0
1

1

50.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
§189.55

$189.55

Monthly AutoPays

ueue Process Status  # of Pymte
Completed 4

Processing 0

Scheduled 0

Cancelled 0

Error 4

GRAND TOTALS 8

Sum of Pymts
$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

s0.00
$1.73261

$1,932.61

Yearly AutoPays

ueue Process Status

Completed
Processing
Scheduled
Cancelled

Error

GRAND TOTALS

#ofPymts  Sum of Pymts

5
0
0
[
9

14

$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
5000
$3,406.40

$3,656.40

Refreshing in: 9:54 0
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